
1 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 4 121.44 60.10 61.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 2 1

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.59 10.690 1 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

6 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.00 6.300 -1 0 1 0

7 3F+3T 10.45 X -0.71 9.74-2 -1 -2 -1 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.731 0 0 0 0

9 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 -1 0 0 -1

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 -1 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 1 2 1 1

57.77 60.10

Skating Skills 2.00 6.336.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.836.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.176.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.176.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.176.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00

61.34

2 加  藤  海  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

盛岡中央高校 3 81.38 36.04 45.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 -2.01 2.29-5 -5 -5 -3 -4

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.171 1 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

5 3S+2T 5.60 -1.29 4.31-4 -4 -3 -2 -1

6 3T 4.62 X -0.14 4.48-1 -1 0 0 0

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.33 5.28-2 -1 -1 -1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 -0.87 1.73-4 -3 -5 -3 -3

9 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 1 1

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.08 2.171 0 -1 -1 0

40.41 36.04

Skating Skills 2.00 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.254.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 2.00 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

45.34
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3 小  形  冴々也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森GOLD　F・S・C 2 60.19 21.03 40.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.13 1.77-2 0 -1 -1 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

6 2Lz+2T< < 3.45 X -0.56 2.89-3 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 1 0 0

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.22 0.44-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.90 3.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -1 -1

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

24.87 21.03

Skating Skills 2.00 4.335.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.754.00 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

40.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 岩  野  颯  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広工業高校 1 56.72 17.56 39.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 -1 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1Lz!+1T ! 1.10 X -0.06 1.04-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.92-1 0 -1 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.59 17.56

Skating Skills 2.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.834.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 4.084.50 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 4.75 3.50 3.25

39.16
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